

CNR NO. PBMNB1-000023-2018

NACT/11/18

Darshan Singh Vs Balwinder Singh

Present: Complainant with Sh. Sandeep Singh ADv.

Three CWs are present and examined by way of affidavits.

On request, now case is adjourned to 08.03.2018 for remaining CWs.

(G.S. Sekhon),
SDJM/14.02.2018.
(PB0287).

Date of Order: 14.02.2018

Geeta Rani

Next Date: 08.03.2018.

Purpose: