

CNR NO. PBMNB1-000023-2018
Darshan Singh Vs Balwinder Singh

NACT/11/18

Present: Complainant with Sh. Sandeep Singh Adv.

Bailable warrant issued to accused not received back. I am satisfied that the said accused is intentionally not appearing in this case and is evading his service of summon. So, under these circumstances, I found it proper to summon the accused directly through non-bailable warrant of arrest for 04.08.2018.

(G.S. Sekhon),
SDJM/14.06.2018 .
(PB0287).

Date of Order: 14.06.2018

Geeta Rani

Next Date:

Purpose: 04.08.2018.