

PNB Vs Bohar Singh NACT/1097/2018

Present: Sh.D.K.Garg Advocate counsel for complainant.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer has been found Corona positive and quarantine at home till 23.01.2022.

Case stands adjourned to 15.03.2022 for consideration.

File be sent back to the concerned Court immediately.

Dated: 18.01.2022

(Kulwinder Kaur)(Duty)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Moga.