

NACT-11-2019

CNR No.PBFZA1-00582-2019

The Ferozepur Central Coop. Bank Versus Jasmail Singh

Present: None for the complainant.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is extended her earned leave w.e.f. 25.03.2023 to 07.04.2023. None has appeared on behalf of complainant. Appearance of complainant be awaited till 24.05.2023.

Date of Order:27.03.2023

(Anshuman Siag)
JMJC/CJJD(Duty)
Zira