

CNR No: PBROB10009322019

CIS No: NACT/107/2019

107 Balbir Singh VS Raj Kumar etc.

Present: Sh. V.K. Soni Advocate for the complainant.
Accused on bail with Sh. P.K Nadda Adv.

DW 1 and DW 2 come present and examined completely. No other DW present. Adjournment prayed. Heard. Now to come up on 10-11-2022 for defence evidence subject to last and final opportunity.

Date of Order: 2022-10-27
Amanpreet Singh Steno G-III

(Shaveta Thakur)PCS
Judicial Magistrate First Class-1
Nangal/UID NO . PB00537