

Present: Complainant with Shri SS Anand, Advocate.
Accused on bail with counsel.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Presiding Officer has relinquished the charge on her promotion and transfer to Rupnagar. No DW is present. Now, to come up on 28.05.2025 for DWs.

Mayank Mehta
Stenographer-III

Tanveer Singh Madhav
JMJC/TT/28.04.2025(D)