

Present: Shri SS Anand, Advocate for complainant.
Accused on bail with Shri KM Gupta, Advocate.

No DW is present. The present case is adjourned to 04.08.2025
for entire DWs if any and for arguments.

Mayank Mehta
Stenographer-III

Indu Bala, PCS
ACJ(SD)/CJM
Tarn Taran 16.07.2025