

CNR No:PB BTB10012132019 CASE No:NA CT-106-2023

SURINDER SINGH Vs MANPREET SINGH

Present: Sh. Ritesh Singla, Advocate for the complainant.
Sh. Raj Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the accused.

Arguments not advanced. Case is adjourned to 25.07.2025
for arguments.

Date of Order: 24.07.2025
Renu Rani

(Ms. Reena Rani)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Phul
UID No . PB0824